

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.561 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	10.04.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent states that the suit before the Trial Court is decreed. List this case on 17.04.2026 under the caption 'for orders'. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	